N

Grand Prix Esordienti B 1a giornata

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

PILLONI Agnese

MURANO Martina

PIZZUTO Giulia

SERENO BIGONI Eva

ROSSI Sabrina

TESSILE Vittoria

MARSALISI Vittoria

DI MAGGIO Aurora

BIASIBETTI Amelia

10 LONGO Iris

11 MACCARIO Sara

12 BORINI Elena

13 TREVISAN Giulia

14 PAGLIARULO llaria
MATTIEL Michela

16 VARENGO Matilde

17 UTILI Gaia

18 CIVALLERO Giulia

19 PEZZO Linda

20 SEVERGNINI Alice

21 BELTRANDO Gaia

22 CHIOLO Elisa
MOLINO Sofia

24 PORRO Beatrice

25 PERNICE Carlotta
BRAMOSO Benedetta

27 CROSETTI Adele

28 GIUDICE Giorgia Anna

29 MORARU Jessica

30 BERTOLDO Vittoria

31 PANI Annalisa

32 DEBERNARDI Elena

33 HUYNH Denise

34 PERUZZI Lara

35 FILECCIA Viola

36 VAUDETTI Adele

37 PIERI Giulia

38 MIGLIORETTI Elisa

39 MINUTELLO Karol

40 BENZIO Matilde

41 GRIANI Giorgia

42 RIGANO Adelaide

43 CECIRE Vittoria
CHIAMBERLANDO Rebecca

45 SGOTTO Benedettta

46 CALVINO Giada

47 RULLO Francesca

48 OREZEANU Miriam loana

49 VALPREDA Vittoria

50 IANNICELLI Benedetta

51 BIZZARO Nicole

52 CUCCURESE Claudia

53 GIORGIO Matilde

54 FORNERO Carlotta

55 ZARBA Giulia

O©COoONO LA WN =

NON CLASSIFICATI

LO IACONO Carmela Stella

Nuotata irregolare (1'34.40)
STRENGHETTO Sophie

Nuotata irregolare (1'55.50)
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SOCIETA'

100 m Dorso - FEMMINE

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Libertas Team Novara asd
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dinamica

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Carmagnola
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CS Roero

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CS Roero

Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CS Roero

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Dinamica Sport ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CS Roero

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CS Roero

Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Rari Nantes Carmagnola

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

ARRIVO Record

1'22.80
1'24.50
1'28.20
1'30.60
1'31.80
1'32.30
1'33.50
1'33.60
1'34.00
1'35.00
1'35.90
1'36.20
1'36.90
1'37.00
1'37.00
1'37.20
1'37.40
1'38.90
1'39.60
1'39.80
1'40.30
1'41.00
1'41.00
1'41.90
1'42.00
1'42.00
1'42.10
1'42.90
1'43.00
1'43.70
1'44.00
1'44.20
1'44.40
1'44.50
1'45.50
1'45.80
1'48.90
1'49.00
1'49.80
1'50.50
1'50.70
1'51.70
1'51.90
1'51.90
1'52.50
1'53.00
1'54.20
1'54.50
1'55.50
1'56.60
1'56.90
1'57.40
1'57.50
1'59.00
2'03.70

SQ

SQ
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